

CARNEGIE BOROUGH
CONTRACT NO. 2020-03: CAMPBELLS RUN STREAM DEBRIS REMOVAL
BID OPENING: SEPTEMBER 10, 2020 AT 10:00 AM
BID TABULATION

	BID ITEM	QUANTITY	JD's Landscaping & Trucking		LM&R Excavating		Cronin Enterprises	
			UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
A.	11,000 lb Excavator w/ Thumb w/ Operator	176 Hrs	\$75.00	\$13,200.00	\$50.00	\$8,800.00	\$109.00	\$19,184.00
B.	Rubber Tracked Dump Truck/Carrier w/ Driver	176 Hrs	\$70.00	\$12,320.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$111.00	\$19,536.00
C.	Working Foreman w/ Hand Tools	176 Hrs	\$35.90	\$6,318.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$93.00	\$16,368.00
D.	Laborer w/ Hand Tools	176 Hrs	\$38.20	\$6,723.00	\$50.00	\$8,800.00	\$78.00	\$13,728.00
E.	Off-Site Hauling and Disposal	1 LS	\$6,439.00	\$6,439.00	\$47,300.00	\$47,300.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
TOTAL PRICE BID				\$45,000.00		\$64,900.00		\$71,316.00

	BID ITEM	QUANTITY	Stefanik's Next Generation		C. Crump, Inc.		Jet Jack, Inc.	
			UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
A.	11,000 lb Excavator w/ Thumb w/ Operator	176 Hrs	\$151.00	\$26,576.00	\$80.00	\$14,080.00	\$150.00	\$26,400.00
B.	Rubber Tracked Dump Truck/Carrier w/ Driver	176 Hrs	\$95.00	\$16,720.00	\$180.00	\$31,680.00	\$169.00	\$29,744.00
C.	Working Foreman w/ Hand Tools	176 Hrs	\$105.50	\$18,568.00	\$80.00	\$14,080.00	\$120.00	\$21,120.00
D.	Laborer w/ Hand Tools	176 Hrs	\$76.00	\$13,376.00	\$80.00	\$14,080.00	\$85.00	\$14,960.00
E.	Off-Site Hauling and Disposal	1 LS	\$6,100.00	\$6,100.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00
TOTAL PRICE BID				\$81,340.00		\$83,920.00		\$96,224.00